Salooncupen i Partille 27 september 2008

Production 24
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Namn

Kennet Signal
Janne Ekman

Eric Signal (j)
Michel Lorin
Danne Ax (j)
Stefan Tornfeldt
Mikael Svensson
Mia Ekman

Lasse Torn

Simon Gustavsson (j)
Lasse Pettersson
Mauritz Lindgren
Robert Hjelm
Carolin Karlsson (j)
Christoffer Karlsson
Berra Ljungdahl
Victor Bergman (j)
Victor Thorsson (j)
UIf Karlsson
Heléne Bergman
Janne Andersson
André Palm (j)
Lasse Friberg
Jacob Friberg (j)
Rolf Ax

Johan Thorsson
Michael Landrud

Klubb

GO-69

GO-69

GO-69
Stockholm SC
Atvidabergs MK
MK Stenung
Team Birka
GO-69

GO-69
Atvidabergs MK
GO-69

Team Birka
GO-69
Atvidabergs MK
Atvidabergs MK
GO-69
Atvidabergs MK
Atvidabergs MK
Atvidabergs MK
Atvidabergs MK
MK Stenung
GO-69
Atvidabergs MK
Atvidabergs MK
Atvidabergs MK
Atvidabergs MK
Hjarup SRC

Kval

5,502
5,541
5,519
5,547
5,663
5,637
5,570
5,632
5,502
5,823
5,890
5,839
5,791
5,936
6,202
5,979
6,319
6,174
6,472
6,558
6,280
6,750
6,944
7,271
7,262
6,285
5,755

Final

405,29
400,52
396,09
388,77
385,30
384,07
379,91
378,89
376,25
374,64
373,17
362,13
352,46
346,00
342,45
334,49
331,87
323,06
319,50
314,30
313,72
300,90
286,88
264,40
220,00
174,00
143,00
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Open 12
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Namn

Michel Lorin

Janne Ekman

Eric Signal (j)
Lasse Torn

Stefan Tornfeldt
Mikael Svensson
Mia Ekman

Kennet Signal
Michael Landrud
Christoffer Karlsson
Robert Hjelm
Victor Thorsson (j)
Danne Ax (j)
Mauritz Lindgren
Carolin Karlsson (j)
Janne Andersson
Lasse Pettersson
Johan Thorsson
Heléne Bergman
Victor Bergman (j)
Berra Ljungdahl
Simon Gustavsson (j)
Jacob Friberg (j)

Klubb

Stockholm SC
GO-69

GO-69

GO-69

MK Stenung
Team Birka
GO-69

GO-69

Hjarup SRC
Atvidabergs MK
GO-69
Atvidabergs MK
Atvidabergs MK
Team Birka
Atvidabergs MK
MK Stenung
GO-69
Atvidabergs MK
Atvidabergs MK
Atvidabergs MK
GO-69
Atvidabergs MK
Atvidabergs MK

Kval

4,748
4,712
4,973
4,921
5,084
5,013
4,845
5,221
4,585
5,221
5,088
5,270
5,126
5,090
5,277
5,313
5,358
5,814
5,585
5,343
5,211
5,255
7,148

Final

449,47
443,87
437,49
426,94
420,30
418,16
414,87
413,66
410,52
397,30
396,06
393,81
391,70
380,81
365,97
363,09
348,00
345,31
340,44
336,41
289,78
259,57
250,18
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